
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, May 18, 1994

—ARTICHOKES: ctns CA 24s
10.00- 48> 10.00-11.00
ASPARAGUS: MARKET CA LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY pyr ctns/crts
Ise CA Green Ige 28.00-30.00 ltd
28.00- WA WAExFcy Green Ige
3200-34.00 ltd 35.00-36.00 pyr ctni/crti
bchd CA Green Ige 36.00 ltd 36.00 NJ
Green Ige few 30.00-32.00 WA WAExFcy
Green ltd 36.00-37.00 fr cond 20.00-25.00
-BEANS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
bucrts FL Round Green Type 12.00
BEETS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cits bchd NC 12s 8.00 NJ 12s 8.00-9.00 25
lb flmbgs FL 8.00 —BROCCOLI:
MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER ctni CA
bchd 14s 7.50-8.00 mostly 8.00
BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARKET

Results
a blend

STEADY 25 lb ctni CA 16.00
CABBAGE: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER 1 3/4 bucrts & 50 lb ctns GA
Round Green Type med 7.00-9.00 mostly
7.508.00 ff qual 6.50 Red Type med
8.009.00 moidy 9.00 50 lb dciGARound
Green Type med 7.00 NY Round Green
Type med 6.007.00 Ige 7.00 Red Type
med 6.00 fr qual 4.00 1 3/4 bucrti & 40 lb
ctni GA Savoy Type iml-med 9.00
CARROTS: MARKET CA FLMBGS
LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
ski 48 1-lb flmbgi CA Topped med-lge
10.0011.00moidy 10.00FL Topped med-
lge 7.009.00 iks 24 2-lb flmbgs CA
Toppedmed 10.0050 lb iki lieFL Topped
jbo 16.0017.00m05dy 16.00few 18.00
CAULIFLOWER: MARKET LOWER
ctns flmwrpd CA 12s 10.0012.00 mosdy
11.00 few 13.00 —CELERY: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER ctni CA 1 1/2 dz
13.00 2dz 12.0014.00moidy 12.00 2 1/2
dz 12.00-13.00mosdy 12.004dz 13.00FL
1 1/2 dz 10.00 2 dz 11.50 2 1/2 dz

10.50-12.00 3 dz 8.00-10.00 fr cond
6.00- 4 dz 8.00.

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
HIGHER celcrti FL 14.00 -CORN-
SWEET: MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER
wbcm FL Yellow 4 dz min 8.00-10.00
mostly 8.00-9.50 White 4 dz min
9.00- moitly 9.00-10.00 Bi-Color 4
dz min 8.00 —CUCUMBERS: MARKET
HIGHER WAXED UNLESS OTHER-
WISE STATED 1 1/9 bucpil FL med
13.00- fr qual 7.00-8.00 fr cond
3.00- GA med 14.00fr quel 10.00
EGGPLANT: MARKET LOWER 1 1/9
buctm FL med 10.00-1LOO fr qual A cond
3.00- -ENDIVE: MARKETABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9buctni/crti FL 13.00-14.00
NJ 12.00 —ESCAROLE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctnt/crti FL
13.00- NJ 12.00 —GARLIC;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 30 lb ctns
MX Purple col 30.00 tuperjbo 27.00exjbo
22.50 jbo 21.00 —GREENS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY cm bchd NC Collard
6.00- moidy 6.00 Kale 6.00-6.50
moldy 6.00 Muitard 6.50 Turnip Tops
6.50Rape 6.50 NJ Cdllaid 6.50 few 6.00
occ 8.00 Kale 6.00-6.50 moidy 6.50 occ
8.00Muitardfew 7.50Dandelion 8.00ctm
lie CA Kale Flowering red 24i 15.0020 lb
ctm CA Broccoli Rabe one label
30.00- MX Broccoli Rabe
15.00- —LETTUCE-ICEBERG:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctni CA 24i
9.00- mostly 9.00 few 10.50
Wrapped 24s 11.00 poor cond 2.00
LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET NJ BOS-
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DON’T WASTE YOUR MONEY!
More Eggs Per Bird And Better Feed
Conversion Puts Money In Your Pocket!

IF ITS WORTH YOUR INVESTMENT, TRUST IT TO HERSKEY

TT€RSH€V■k ■■■ EQUIPMENT CO.

SYCAMORE IND. PARK
255 PLANE TREE DRIVE
UNCASTER, PA 17503

(717) 393-5807

are not from some small test house but are based on
of results from coast to coast, north to south. .—.

Putchman.

CONTRACTS
AVAILABLE FOR

LAYERS,PULLETS
AND BREEDERS.

CALL FOR DETAILS/

TON LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY ctns CABoston 24s 7,00-8.50fr
cond 4.00-5.00 Green Leaf 24i 8.00-9.00
moidy 8.00-8.50 few bias 9.50 Red Leaf
24i 8.00-9.00 moidy 8.00-8.50 few bias
9.50 cm NJ Boiton 24s 6.50-7.00 moidy
7.00 fit cm NJ Bibb 6.00-7.00 fr cond
4.00- —LETTUCE-ROMAINE:
MARKET NJ LOWER. OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY ctm CA 24i
10.00- moidy 11.00few 9.00FL 24i

ord-fr cond 200-4.00 NJ24i 5.00-6.00 1.3
bucm CA 24i 12.00-14.50 few 15.00
MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctm PA Ige 1250med 10.50 4 qt bkts
PA med-lge 5.50 few 5.25 iml-med 4.50
few 4.25 3 lbcins PA Shiitake 16.00-17.00
fr qual 13.00-14.50Portobellas 14.00few
14.50 occ 16.00 ctm 10 12-oz trayi

flmwipd PA 9.75*10.50 moidy 10.50
OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —ONIONS GREEN:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctm bchd
CA 48s 9.00 MX 48s 6.00-8.00 few 8.50
one label hiai 9.00 cm bchd FL Leeks 12i
10.00 NJ 36i 7.00-8.00 Leeks 12s
10.00- moidy 10.00 ctns bchd MX

Leeks 12s 10.00-11.00 —PARSLEY:
MARKET HIGHER cm bchd FL Curly
60s 20.00-22.00 NJ Plain 60s few 27.00
ctns bchd TX Plain 60s 30.00-3200
PARSNIPS: MARKET STEADY 1/2
buctns/cm NJ 12.00 —PEAS GREEN:
MARKET SNAP PEAS LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns
per lb CA Snow Peas fr cond 1.00 GU

Lancaster Arming, Saturday, May 21, 1994-Al3
Snow Peat 1.70-I.9oSugar SnapPeas 1.20
—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE —PEPPERS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ! 1/9 boom
CA Bell Type Green Ige 10.00 FL Bell
Type Green exlge 8.00 fr quel A cond
4.00- Igefr quil A cond4.00-s.oomed
fr qua] A cond 3.00-4.00 iml fr quel
4.00- Mxd Red And Green Ige ord
cond 2.00-5.00 11 lb ctni ML Bell Type
Red exlge 27.00 —PEPPERS OTHER:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RADISHES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi
FL Red 11.00-12.00 ctn< bchd MX 24i
6.00- NJ 24f few 8.00 —RHUBARB:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT STEADY

1 2/5 bo cru NJ Savoy 5.00-6.00 mottly
6.00 bubkts NJ Savoy 5.00-6.00 mottly
6.00 —SQUASH: MARKETLOWER 1/2
& 5/9 bucms/crts GA Zucchini iml-med
7.00- few 6.00 few 10.00 fr cond
3.00- med 5.00-7.00 moitly 5.00-6.00
occ 8.00 fr cond 3.00 Yellow Straightneck
sml-med 5.00-6.00 occ hgr med 4.00-5.00
occ hgr —SWEET POTATOES: MARK-
ET STEADY 40 lb cm* NC U.S. One
Jewell cured med 16.00fr qual & appear
6.50 —TOMATOES: MARKET FL
XLGE SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY 25 lb cms FL Vine
Ripes xlge 8.50-9.00 85% U.S. One orBet-
ter Mature Greens light red to red xlge
7.00- mostly 8.00 Ige 6.00-8.00mostly
7.00 fr cond 5.00 red xlge 6.00-7.00 Local
Repack 85% U.S. One or Better Mature
Greeni xlge 12.50Ige 11.50med 10.50fits
1 lyr BL Vine Ripes Greenhouse xlge
17.00- NL Vme Ripes Greenhouse

xlge 18.00 —TOMATOES. CHERRY;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY fils 12 1-pt
bkts FL light red to red 7.00-8.00 mostly
8.00 feme 9.00 —TOMATOES, PLUM
TYPE: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25
lb ctni FL light red to red 7.00-9.00
TURNIPS: MARKET STEADY 25 lb
flmbgi PA Purple Top med 6.50
VEGETABLES OTHER: ctns MX Cactui
Leaf 15.00.
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• Market Hogs
**, • Sows • BoarsM • Cull Pigs

w' J/”' NOW RECEIVING:
,

* Mon. 6:30-11 a.m.
RECEIVING STATION Frl. 6:30-10 a.m.

W« Will Be Closed
For Memorial Day JEpaOaJlL
Monday, May 30th

Rt. 897 - 1 mile North of Fivepolntvllle
(717) 445-5776 • FAX (717) 445-6099

QUALITY MIXER AT A QUANTITY PRICE
ReelAuggieBUY A 2000 Series

REAL Kf'jtGH t Mixer
Blender/Feeders

Specializing In TMR Mixer
Set-ups, Call Us Today!

Just what makes the Mlleel Aufgle" better?
You can finally mix and feed all of your ration
ingredients including long stem dry hay and other
tough roughages that previously could not be
included in your mixed ration

SPECIAL OF THE MONTH
• Rissler 190 cu. ft. Mixer

Portable or Stationary
• 5-800 Bala Procaaaor (Damo) $1950
• Walghtronlc Scalaa, Modal 700E, Fits

any brand mlxar, 5 yr. warranty
. VD 3000 Gallon Manure Tank, For Sala
or Rant

• Ussd Knight 225 Mlxar Fasdar, axcallsnt
_condjjJ^rojd^

Wa Will Sarvlca All Brands of Elactronle
Scalaa And Moat Brenda of Mixers

MILLCREEK farm
E
systems

2285 Old Phlladalphla Pike
Lancaster, PA 17602 (717) 396-8987


